THE DATASHEET OF
UM3232EEAE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________________________________________________________________
UM3221E/UM3222E/UM3232E
Fail-Safe, Single Supply RS-232 Transceivers
UM3221E/UM3222E/UM3232E

UM3221E/UM3222E/UM3232E
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range Package Type Shipping Qty
UM3221EEAE -40°C to +85°C SSOP16
2000pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3221EEUE -40°C to +85°C TSSOP16
3000pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3222EEUE -40°C to +85°C TSSOP20
3000pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3232EESE -40°C to +85°C SOP16
2500pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3232EEPE -40°C to +85°C DIP16 25pcs/Tube
UM3232EEUE -40°C to +85°C TSSOP16
3000pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3232EEAE -40°C to +85°C SSOP16
2000pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
________________________________________________________________________
UM3221E/UM3222E/UM3232E
Pin Configurations                    Top View
SSOP16/TSSOP16
XX: Week Code
UM3221EEAE
SSOP16
XX: Week Code
UM3221EEUE
TSSOP16
TSSOP20
XX: Week Code
UM3222EEUE
TSSOP20
________________________________________________________________________
UM3221E/UM3222E/UM3232E
Pin Configurations                    Top View
SOP16/DIP16/TSSOP16/SSOP16
XX: Week Code
UM3232EESE
SOP16
XX: Week Code
UM3232EEPE
DIP16
XX: Week Code
UM3232EEUE
TSSOP16
XX: Week Code
UM3232EEAE
SSOP16
________________________________________________________________________
UM3221E/UM3222E/UM3232E
Pin Description
Pin No. Pin Name Function UM3221E UM3222E UM3232E
1 1 - EN
______
 Receiver Enable. Active low.
2 2 1 C1+ Positive Terminals of Voltage-Doubler